
Name Email Phone number Company

Albert Costa Rodríguez acosta@sercotel.com +34606898025 SERCOTEL

Alberto Cardeñosa acardenosa@eventwo.com +34670267378 evenTwo

Alberto Izquierdo
alberto.izquierdos@marriott.

com
+34675854344

HACIENDA SON ANTEM
AUTOGRAPH COLLECTION

Alejandra Vives avives@infinitumliving.com 692579536 Infinitum

Amelia García agarcia@andalucia.org +34667254922 Andalucía Tourism Board

Anna Orozco
aorozco@barcelonaturisme.

com
+34618140244

Barcelona Convention
Bureau

Antonio J. Gallego
antonio.gallego@hardrock.c

om
619991079 Hard Rock Cafe Barcelona

Barbara Preininger groups@polagiverola.com 34 696 50 90 93 Pola Giverola

Belén Pérez-Gascón
belen.pgascon@visitacostad

elsol.com
+34670999465

Costa del Sol Convention
Bureau

Carlos Bendodo Danino carlos.bendodo@melia.com +34605881316 Hotel Sol Torremolinos

Carmen Romero
c.romero@city-
sightseeing.es

+34662585259 CITY SIGHTSEEING

Casilda Lozano
casilda.lozano@vinccihoteles

.com
+34664139089 Vincci Hoteles

Claudia Pascual Marín
claudiapascual@fairplayreso

rt.es
667402771 Fairplay Golf & Spa Resort, 5*

Cristina Río cristina.rio@melia.com 660263249
Sol Marbella Estepona

Atalaya Park****

Dúnia Company dcompany@sbhotels.es +34673170142 SB HOTELS

Elias Albini elias.albini@parador.es +34660711070
Paradores de Turismo de

España

Elisenda Claret Garcia eclaret@massola.com 634640500 Hotel Mas Sola

Elsa Perez-Lizano sales@hotelespanya.com +34650742817 Hotel España

Iban Bonet
ibanbonet@atzavarahotel.co

m
+34661295600 AQUA HOTEL GRUP

Inma Jiménez tecnico@turismoderonda.es +34665910772 Turismo de Ronda

Iván Corzo
ivan.corzo@hrhmarbella.co

m
+34646576657 Hard Rock Hotel Marbella

Jonatan Pintado
jonatanpintado@obalhotel.c

om
+34687398758 Obal Urban Hotel Marbella

Jose Antonio Ruano
Gonzalez

jose.antonio.ruano@melia.co
m

600949890 Hotel Sol Principe

Jose Luis Gómez Haro joseluis.gomez@melia.com +34600475524
MELIÁ COSTA DEL SOL
HOTEL & CONVENTION

CENTER

Josep Brunet Pascual jbrunet@unitelements.com 622650357 SOMOS Experiences

Juan José González
juanjose.gonzalez@parador.

es
616 348 406

PARADORES DE TURISMO
DE ESPAÑA

Juan Manuel Barbara jbarbara@bmotionav.com 692 310 776 Bmotion (brahler)

SUPPLIERS



Name Email Phone number Company

Laura Cantalejo
laura.cantalejo@museunacion

al.cat
+34667073002 MNAC

Laura de Arce lauradearce@marbella.es +34 610 96 07 56
Excmo Ayuntamiento de
Marbella - Delegación de

Turismo

Luz López luz.lopez@paxton-bcn.com +34685032957 Hotel Paxton Barcelona

Mabel Palacios mi.palacios@barcelo.com +34620354235 BARCELÓ HOTEL GROUP

Manuel Ferrís Gallego
manuel.ferris@visitvalencia.co

m
+34606391090 Valencia Convention Bureau

Manuel Lara mlara@ilunionhotels.com +34 647714954 ILUNION HOTELS

Manuel Macias mmacias@sevillacb.com +34607939142 Sevilla Convention Bureau

María José Díaz
mariajose.diaz@fergushotels.c

om
+34616584625 Fergus Hotels

Marinela Monge-Vidal
marinela.monge@valentinhot

els.com
+34697466549

Valentin Sancti Petri Hotel &
Convention Centre 4*

Marisa Martín sales@higueronhotel.com +34 673582641
Higueron Hotel Curio
Collection by Hilton

Mercedes Escudero
mercedes.escudero@palladiu

mhotelgroup.com
+34628824423 Only You

Miguel Segura
miguel.segura@radissonhotel

s.com
+34653181856 Radisson Hotel Group

Miriam Homs miriam@salleshotels.com +34608283516 Salles Hotels Girona

Miriam Martín Canto visitas@victorinomartin.com +34608014878 Entre victorinos

Olga Losa o.losa@bcnbah.com +34610570310 Barcelona Airport Hotel

Paul Kockelkorn paul.kockelkorn@marbella.es 952768760 Ayuntamiento de Marbella

PAULA Álvarez comercial@empordagolf.com 669562558
Hotel Terraverda (Empordà

Golf)

PEDRO Machado
pedromachado@centerofport

ugal.com
351234420760

TCP/ARPT CENTRO DE
PORTUGAL

Rafael Espejo respejo@lazure-hotel.com 690371940 L'Azure Hotel

Raquel Corrales
madrid.sales@hoteleselba.co

m
+34683659757 Hoteles Elba

Reyes faulo martin sm@grandhotelcentral.com +34638136697 Grand Hotel Central

Rocío Molina
comunicacion@esculturaeven

tos.com
608557187 ES.CULTURA EVENTOS

Sandra Raffin López sandra.raffin@ifema.es +34667805786 IFEMA MADRID

Sérgio da Costa
sergiodacosta@centerofportu

gal.com
+351 963 726 062 TCP/ARPT Centro de Portugal

Tamara Colette tcolette@qhotels.es 610112129 Q Hotels

Vanessa Fernández Ramírez miceandgolf@holidayworld.es +34677381566 Holiday World

Verónica Guerrero Palacios veronica.guerrero@gpex.es +34629538555
Extremadura Turismo- MICE

Extremadura Convention
Bureau

Victor Gámez victor@pleisure.pro +34665423414 Poble Espanyol

SUPPLIERS


